A OWN PP
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Alt

13

Rudrich, Michael

Fay, Lorenz

Hahn, Mario
Flachenecker, Norbert

Reindl, Johannes
Schmidler, Christoph

Spiele

Schnitt 2014/2015

Gesamt

Gesamt Abraumen Fehler

564,0 187,0 4,0
552,2 178,8 3,5
540,0 1714 6,2
529,5 178,0 4,2

5134 1588 7,0
463,0 140,0 12,0

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

Abréaumen

564,0 187,0
562,7 186,3
554,0 183,3
524,0 1757

509,5 163,0

0,0

0,0

Fehler

4,0
3,0
5,7
4,7

7,5
0,0

Platz
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120 Wurf

Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts Abraumen Fehler

00 00 00
541,7 171,3 4,0
519,0 1535 7,0
535,0 180,3 3,7

516,0 156,0 6,7
463,0 140,0 12,0

Stand: 26. Okt 14
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